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DINING
MENU

SOFT DRINKS

@TheImperialHotelBlackpool

@theimperialhotelblackpool

T E A
£3.25

Americano
Decaffeinated Coffee

Espresso
Cappucino

Latte Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

C O F F E E
£3.75

English Breakfast
Decaffeinated Tea

Green
Selection of Fruit Teas

Early Grey
Chamomile

BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Pepsi 200 ml
Diet Pepsi 200ml 
Britvic Orange Juice 200ml 
Appletiser 275ml
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml
J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml
Fentiman's Victorian Lemonade 275ml
Fentiman's Cool Ginger Beer 275ml
Fentiman's Dandelion & Burdock 275ml

Monte Verde Merlot, Central Valley
125ml £5.25 | 175ml £5.75  | 250ml £7.75  | Bottle £22.50

Short Mile Bay Shiraz, South Eastern Australia
125ml £5.75 | 175ml £6.25 | 250ml £8.25 | Bottle £24.00

Flagstone Longitude Shiraz-Syrah, South Africa
125ml £6.25 | 175ml £6.75 | 250ml £10.50 | Bottle £25.50

Portillo Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza
125ml £7.75 | 175ml £8.25 | 250ml £10.25 | Bottle £31.00

Élevé Pinot Noir, Vin de France
125ml £7.75 | 175ml £8.25 | 250ml £10.25 | Bottle £31.00

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral
125ml £7.75 | 175ml £8.25 | 250ml £10.25 | Bottle £31.00

Peroni 330ml
Corona 330ml
Budweiser 330ml
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500ml

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.50
£5.50




Galanti Extra Dry (125ml glass)
Galanti Extra Dry Prosecco (bottle)
Galanti Prosecco Rosé (bottle)
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut Champagne (bottle)
Taittinger Brut Réserve NV (bottle)
Moët & Chandon Mini Moët (20cl bottle)
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial (bottle)
Moët & Chandon Rosé Imperial (bottle)
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut (bottle)

£5.75
£30.00
£33.00
£45.00
£60.00
£20.00
£65.00
£70.00
£80.00

RED

WHITE

ROSÉ

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

Short Mile Bay Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia
125ml £5.25 | 175ml £5.75 | 250ml £7.75 | Bottle £22.50

Da Luca Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane
125ml £5.75 | 175ml £6.25 | 250ml £8.25 | Bottle £24.00

Kleine Zalze Vineyard Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch
125ml £6.25 | 175ml £6.75 | 250ml £8.75 | Bottle £25.50

Luis Felipe Edwards Sauvignon Blanc, Leyda Valley
125ml £6.75 | 175ml £7.25 | 250ml £9.25 | Bottle £27.00

Picpoul de Pinet, Réserve Mirout
125ml £7.00 | 175ml £7.50 | 250ml £9.50 | Bottle £28.50

Vidal Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
125ml £7.75 | 175ml £8.25 | 250ml £10.25 | Bottle £31.00

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California
125ml £5.25 | 175ml £5.75 | 250ml £7.75 | Bottle £22.50

Corte Vigna Pinto Grigio Rosato, Della Venezie
125ml £7.00 | 175ml £7.50 | 250ml £9.50 | Bottle £28.50

https://www.matthewclark.co.uk/products/champagne/champagne-white-nv/louis-dornier-et-fils-brut-75cl/
https://www.sundaytimeswineclub.co.uk/product/White-Still+Wine/R%C3%A9serve+de+Mirou-2019/3979019
https://www.sundaytimeswineclub.co.uk/product/White-Still+Wine/R%C3%A9serve+de+Mirou-2019/3979019


S T O N E B A K E D  P I Z Z A S







Margherita (V)
Vine Tomato, Basil
Pepperoni
Pepperoni, Mozzarella
Fungi (V)
Garlic Mushroom, Truffle Oil, Roquette, Parmesan

B R E A K F A S T
B I T E S

08:00 -  12:00 

R O O M  F O R  A F T E R S ?

Dairy Ice Cream Selection
£5.95

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Vanilla Ice Cream, Butterscotch Sauce

£7.50
Chocolate Brownie (VE)

Orange Sorbet, Chocolate Sauce
£7.50

Local Cheese Selection
Cheese, Biscuits, House Chutney 

£9.95

2 4 - H O U R  T R E A T S
served around the c lock!

Cold Sandwiches
on granary, white bloomer or gluten-free bread. Served with

salted crisps, coleslaw, vine tomato and seasonal leaves



Houmous, Avocado, Cucumber (VE)
Mature Cheddar, Vine Tomato Salsa (V)
Tuna, Cucumber, Mayonnaise
Maple Glazed Ham, Grain Mustard
Hen's Egg, Crispy Bacon, Mayonnaise
Prawn, Marie Rose Sauce, Chives

£7.45
£7.45
£7.45
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£12.95



£13.95



£13.95

Soup of The Day
Crusty Roll or Gluten Free Roll

Caesar Salad
Baby Gem, Croutons, Shaved Parmesan, Anchovies

Ploughman’s Lunch
Creamy Lancashire, Slow Roast Ham, Branston Pickle,
 Crusty Bread, Imperial Sausage Roll, Boiled Egg

L I G H T  B I T E S  A N D  S A L A D S
£5.95






plain £9.95
with chicken £13.95



£10.95

Imperial BLT
Crispy Bacon, Plum Tomato and Baby Gem on Toasted Bloomer Bread

Battered Fish Finger Butty
Tartare Sauce, Baby Gem, Brioche Bun

Roasted Vegetable Wrap (VE)
Roasted Pepper, Courgettes, Salsa Verde

H O T  S A N D W I C H E S
served with  f r ies ,  co les law,  tomato

and seasonal  leaves

£12.95



£12.95





£10.50

Fish & Chips (GF option available)
Beer-Battered Hake, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce

225 Sirloin of Beef (GF/DF option available)
Cherry Tomatoes, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips

Cumberland Sausage and Mash
Fine Beans, Onion Rings, Red Wine Jus

Imperial Steak Burger
Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Bacon, Baby Gem Seasoned Fries, Relish

Butternut Squash Korma (GF option available) (VE)
Pilaf Rice, Coriander Naan, Mango Chutney

Penne Arrabiata (VE)
Spicy Tomato Sauce, Basil, Garlic Toast

Macaroni Cheese
Smoked Applewood, Chives, Garlic Toast

£15.95





£24.95





£15.95





£15.95



£13.95





plain £12.95
with chicken £17.95



plain £12.95

with chicken £17.95

 I M P E R I A L  F A V O U R I T E S

S I D E  O R D E R S  ( A L L  £ 4 . 5 0 )
(served 10:30 - 22:00)

Garden Salad | Creamed Potatoes | French Fries | Chunky Chips
Onion Rings | Seasonal Vegetables | Garlic and Herb Flatbread

We work closely with our suppliers to provide the best quality ingredients and
whenever possible we use sustainable produce

If you would like any further information on allergens contained
within any of our dishes, please speak to a member of staff

Unless otherwise stated, menu is available 10:30 - 22:00
Room service is available  for a £5.00 tray charge (free on orders over £25.00)

Back Bacon on a Brioche Roll

Olde English Sausage on a Brioche Roll

Vegetarian Sausage on a Toasted Barm (V)

Poached Hen’s Egg on Toasted Bloomer Bread (V) 

£6.95



£6.95



£5.95



£5.95

W A N T  T O  E X P E R I E N C E  A L L  T H E
I M P E R I A L  H A S  T O  O F F E R ?

Here at The Imperial, we are very lucky to have a
range of ways for you to relax and enjoy some
fantastic food and drink. 

If you would like to enjoy a spectacular dining
experience with attentive service in our lovely Palm
Court Restaurant, please join us for dinner. Our
friendly Reception team can reserve you a table so
all you need do is turn up!

We also offer a fabulous daily afternoon tea service
with a range of delicious sweet and savoury items
to explore the range of talents of our wonderful
pastry chef, Ruth. From hearty morsels to delicate
confections, enjoy an afternoon of tasty treats in
our relaxing spaces. 


