# **TEA** £3.25



English Breakfast Decaffeinated Tea Green Selection of Fruit Teas Early Grey Chamomile

# COFFEE



Americano
Decaffeinated Coffee
Espresso
Cappucino
Latte Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

#### SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi 200 ml	£2.75
Diet Pepsi 200ml	£2.75
Britvic Orange Juice 200ml	£2.75
Appletiser 275ml	£3.50
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml	£3.50
J20 Apple & Raspberry 275ml	£3.50
Fentiman's Victorian Lemonade 275ml	£3.75
Fentiman's Cool Ginger Beer 275ml	£3.75
Fentiman's Dandelion & Burdock 275ml	£3.75

#### BOTTLES

Peroni 330ml	£4.75
Corona 330ml	£4.75
Budweiser 330ml	£4.75
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml	£5.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500ml	£5.50

#### CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Galanti Extra Dry (125ml glass)	£5.75
Galanti Extra Dry Prosecco (bottle)	£30.00
Galanti Prosecco Rosé (bottle)	£33.00
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut Champagne (bottle)	£45.00
Taittinger Brut Réserve NV (bottle)	£60.00
Moët & Chandon Mini Moët (20cl bottle)	£20.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial (bottle)	£65.00
Moët & Chandon Rosé Imperial (bottle)	£70.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut (bottle)	£80.00



@theimperialhotelblackpool



@TheImperialHotelBlackpool

#### RED

Monte Verde Merlot, Central Valley
125ml £5.25 | 175ml £5.75 | 250ml £7.75 | Bottle £22.50

Short Mile Bay Shiraz, South Eastern Australia 125ml £5.75 | 175ml £6.25 | 250ml £8.25 | Bottle £24.00

Flagstone Longitude Shiraz-Syrah, South Africa 125ml £6.25 | 175ml £6.75 | 250ml £10.50 | Bottle £25.50

Portillo Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza 125ml £7.75 | 175ml £8.25 | 250ml £10.25 | Bottle £31.00

Élevé Pinot Noir, Vin de France 125ml £7.75 | 175ml £8.25 | 250ml £10.25 | Bottle £31.00

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral 125ml £7.75 | 175ml £8.25 | 250ml £10.25 | Bottle £31.00

#### WHITE

Short Mile Bay Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia 125ml £5.25 | 175ml £5.75 | 250ml £7.75 | Bottle £22.50

Da Luca Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane 125ml £5.75 | 175ml £6.25 | 250ml £8.25 | Bottle £24.00

Kleine Zalze Vineyard Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch 125ml £6.25 | 175ml £6.75 | 250ml £8.75 | Bottle £25.50

Luis Felipe Edwards Sauvignon Blanc, Leyda Valley 125ml £6.75 | 175ml £7.25 | 250ml £9.25 | Bottle £27.00

Picpoul de Pinet, Réserve Mirout 125ml £7.00 | 175ml £7.50 | 250ml £9.50 | Bottle £28.50

Vidal Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 125ml £7.75 | 175ml £8.25 | 250ml £10.25 | Bottle £31.00

#### ROSÉ

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California 125ml £5.25 | 175ml £5.75 | 250ml £7.75 | Bottle £22.50

Corte Vigna Pinto Grigio Rosato, Della Venezie 125ml £7.00 | 175ml £7.50 | 250ml £9.50 | Bottle £28.50



# BREAKFAST BITES

08:00 - 12:00

Back Bacon on a Brioche Roll	£6.95
Olde English Sausage on a Brioche Roll	£6.95
Vegetarian Sausage on a Toasted Barm (V)	£5.95
Poached Hen's Egg on Toasted Bloomer Bread (V)	£5.95

#### 24-HOUR TREATS

served around the clock!

#### Cold Sandwiches

on granary, white bloomer or gluten-free bread. Served with salted crisps, coleslaw, vine tomato and seasonal leaves

Houmous, Avocado, Cucumber (VE)	£7.45
Mature Cheddar, Vine Tomato Salsa (V)	£7.45
Tuna, Cucumber, Mayonnaise	£7.45
Maple Glazed Ham, Grain Mustard	£7.95
Hen's Egg, Crispy Bacon, Mayonnaise	£7.95
Prawn, Marie Rose Sauce, Chives	£7.95

#### STONEBAKED PIZZAS



Margherita (V)	£12.95
Vine Tomato, Basil	
Pepperoni	£13.95
Pepperoni, Mozzarella	
Fungi (V)	£13.95
Garlic Mushroom, Truffle Oil, Roquette, Parmesan	

## SIDE ORDERS (ALL £4.50)

(served 10:30 - 22:00)

Garden Salad | Creamed Potatoes | French Fries | Chunky Chips Onion Rings | Seasonal Vegetables | Garlic and Herb Flatbread

#### LIGHT BITES AND SALADS

Soup of The Day
Crusty Roll or Gluten Free Roll
£5.95

 Caesar Salad
 ploin £9.95

 Baby Gem, Croutons, Shaved Parmesan, Anchovies
 with chicken £13.95

Ploughman's Lunch

Creamy Lancashire, Slow Roast Ham, Branston Pickle,

Crusty Bread, Imperial Sausage Roll, Boiled Egg

#### HOT SANDWICHES

served with fries, coleslaw, tomato and seasonal leaves

Imperial BLT
Crispy Bacon, Plum Tomato and Baby Gem on Toasted Bloomer Bread

Battered Fish Finger Butty
Tartare Sauce, Baby Gem, Brioche Bun

Roasted Vegetable Wrap (VE)
Roasted Pepver, Courgettes, Salsa Verde

## IMPERIAL FAVOURITES

Beer-Battered Hake, Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce	213.73
225 Sirloin of Beef (GF/DF option available) Cherry Tomatocs, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips	£24.95
Cumberland Sausage and Mash Fine Beans, Onion Rings, Red Wine Jus	£15.95
Imperial Steak Burger Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Bacon, Baby Gem Seasoned Fries, Relish	£15.95

Butternut Squash Korma (GF option available) (VE) £13.95
Pilaf Rice, Coriander Naan, Mango Chutney

 Penne Arrabiata (VE)
 plain £12.95

 Spicy Tomato Sauce, Basil, Garlic Toast
 with chicken £17.95

Macaroni Cheese plain £12.95 Smoked Applewood, Chives, Garlic Toast with chicken £17.95

#### **ROOM FOR AFTERS?**



Dairy Ice Cream Selection
£5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Vanilla Ice Cream, Butterscotch Sauce
£7.50
Chocolate Brownie (VE)
Orange Sorbet, Chocolate Sauce
£7.50
Local Cheese Selection
Cheese, Biscuits, House Chutney



# WANT TO EXPERIENCE ALL THE IMPERIAL HAS TO OFFER?

Here at The Imperial, we are very lucky to have a range of ways for you to relax and enjoy some fantastic food and drink.

If you would like to enjoy a spectacular dining experience with attentive service in our lovely Palm Court Restaurant, please join us for dinner. Our friendly Reception team can reserve you a table so all you need do is turn up!

We also offer a fabulous daily afternoon tea service with a range of delicious sweet and savoury items to explore the range of talents of our wonderful pastry chef, Ruth. From hearty morsels to delicate confections, enjoy an afternoon of tasty treats in our relaxing spaces.

Unless otherwise stated, menu is available 10:30 - 22:00

Room service is available for a £5.00 tray charge (free on orders over £25.00)